
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SMCS	ALUMNI	COLLECTIVE	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,923.76
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_XGH4Vz4 -$0.76 $6,923.00
2025-06-03 Amazon txn_qkHRz60 -$152.60 $6,770.40
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Tomas	Gaigalas txn_78HyqxX $107.53 $6,877.93
2025-06-05 Amazon txn_78HyqNg -$152.60 $6,725.33
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_GkHz7nB -$7.52 $6,717.81
2025-06-10 Namecheap txn_BZH0l9Q -$7.66 $6,710.15
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH9paV $100.00 $6,810.15
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Ishan	Khetarpal txn_p5Ho4aP $10.76 $6,820.91
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_gnHJwBL -$7.76 $6,813.15

WITHDRAWN:	$328.90.	DEPOSITED:	$218.29. $6,813.15

SMCS	Alumni	Collective	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	SMCS	Alumni	Collective's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


